
2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Boys 
 
  
 Men   50 Free 
1st Team 
 
    
  1      21.34 Y L  F  Matthew Jiampietro 11 ASM US 1/27/2025 TAPPS Central Region 2025 

    
  2      21.50 Y L  F  Mark Lowe 11 AWTY 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA 

    
  3      21.58 Y   F  Trevor Novak 12 PJPII 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  4      21.83 Y   F  Rayan Desai 12 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA 

    
  5      21.91 Y   F  Parker Efird 10 SGLPA 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

    
  6      21.93 Y   F  Dylan John Knox 12 PCCST 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  
   
  7      22.05 Y   F  George Masters 11 HOTVS GU 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

    
  8      22.06 Y   F  Morgan Calk 11 CCIWA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 

    
2nd Team 
   
  9      22.25 Y L  P  Zachary Geller 11 GS 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

     
  10 *    22.27 Y   F  Clark Feenstra CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

   
  10 *    22.27 Y   F  Ayden Hilliard 12 LCBAC GU 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State 

    
  11      22.40 Y L  F  Trifon Walser 11 FWNCS 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

     
  12      22.51 Y   F  Carter Feenstra CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  13      22.56 Y   F  Jude Davis 11 SFC 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  
 
  14      22.59 Y   F  Jayden Garcia 12 PJPII 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
  15      22.66 Y   F  Zachary Steffa 12 HAO GU 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 

    
  16      22.75 Y   F  Brady Dspain 10 WCS NT 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 

    
Honorable Mention 
    
  17      22.89 Y L  F  Marcus Figueroa 12 PJPII 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  18      22.93 Y   F  Jack Granato 10 VSJ 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State 

    
  19      23.03 Y   F  Nicholas Brown 12 PFB 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 
 
  20      23.06 Y L  F  Eduardo Gomez 11 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

     
  21      23.11 Y   P  Dylan Knox PCCST 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

   
  22      23.13 Y   F  Austin Aitchison 12 AVA ST 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 

    
  23      23.17 Y   F  Owen Sweeney 12 HST 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

   
  24      23.24 Y   F  Jackson Ivey 11 ECH BD 1/27/2025 TAPPS Central Region 2025 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Boys 
 
 Men   100 Free 
1st Team 
 
    
  1      46.26 Y   F  Trevor Novak 12 PJPII 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  2      46.60 Y   F  Matthew Itkins 10 HOTVS GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  3      46.74 Y   F  Ethan Hammontree 11 MCA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 

   
  4      46.78 Y L  F  Matthew Jiampietro 11 ASM US 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  5      47.20 Y   F  Trifon Walser 11 FWNCS 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  6      47.53 Y   F  Mark Lowe 11 AWTY 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA 

    
  7      48.24 Y L  F  Alfred Robinson 12 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA 

   
  8      48.36 Y L  F  Raymond Farland 12 LCBAC GU 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State 

   
2nd Team 
   
  9      48.59 Y L  F  Yogen Bacha 11 HOTVS GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  10      48.71 Y   F  Dylan John Knox 12 PCCST 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 

   
  11      48.81 Y   F  Ayden Hilliard 12 LCBAC GU 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State 

   
  12      48.82 Y L  F  Blake Dspain 12 WCS NT 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 

     
  13      49.24 Y   F  Carter Feenstra CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  14      49.46 Y L  F  Morgan Calk 11 CCIWA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 

    
  15      49.67 Y L  F  Matthew Castaing 10 SATMI 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  16      49.80 Y   F  Jackson Southern 11 VSJ 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State 

    
2nd Team 
    
  17      50.08 Y   F  River Sumner 10 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA 

     
  18      50.43 Y L  F  John Crady CHSM 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA 

     
  19      50.47 Y   P  Holland Crenshaw CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  20 *    50.63 Y   F  Ivan Garcia 10 CCIWA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 

   
  20 *    50.63 Y   F  Zachary Steffa 12 HAO GU 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State 
 
  22      51.04 Y   F  Cosimo De Santis 11 ASD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  23      51.16 Y   F  Dylan Wing 9 DPE 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State 

    
  24      51.29 Y   F  Luke Bruno 11 TBSH 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA 

    
 
 
 
 

    
    
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Boys 
 
 Men   200 Free 
1st Team 
 
    
  1    1:41.16 Y   F  Gideon Swan 11 SGLPA 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State 

    
  2    1:44.26 Y   F  Luis Villalobos-Matson 12 MTS 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

   
  3    1:44.50 Y   F  ZiAo Dong 11 HOTVS GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State \ 

   
  4    1:44.60 Y   F  Raymond Farland 12 LCBAC GU 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  5    1:46.42 Y   P  Zachary Geller 11 GS 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  6    1:47.59 Y   F  Charlie White 12 FWNC 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  7    1:48.45 Y   F  Matthew Castaing 10 SATMI 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
  8    1:48.62 Y   F  Felipe Sanchez 10 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
2nd Team 
   
  9    1:49.04 Y   F  Hayden Nielsen 11 HOGCA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

     
  10    1:49.50 Y   F  John Crady CHSM 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  11    1:50.65 Y   F  Marcus Figueroa 12 PJPII 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  12    1:51.19 Y   F  Jackson Southern 11 VSJ 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

   
  13    1:51.40 Y   F  Ian Ramirez-Aizawa 12 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  14    1:51.90 Y   F  William Schauss 12 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  15    1:52.07 Y   F  Zachary Haine 12 HST 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  16    1:52.22 Y   F  Carter Feenstra CHSM 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

     
Honorable Mention 
    
  17    1:52.24 Y   F  Holland Crenshaw CHSM 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

     
  18    1:52.74 Y   F  Landon Henderson CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

   
  19    1:52.94 Y   F  Maximiliano Quevedo 9 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  20    1:53.11 Y   F  Sam Milinski 12 HSB 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  21    1:54.53 Y   F  Ivan Garcia 10 CCIWA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  
 
  22    1:55.41 Y   F  Enson Griffith 12 WCS NT 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

     
  23    1:56.60 Y   P  Nathan Hedlund CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  24    1:56.87 Y   F  Samuel Thoede 11 HST 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Boys 
 
 Men   500 Free 
1st Team 
 
    
  1    4:32.51 Y   F  Gideon Swan 11 SGLPA 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  2    4:40.13 Y   F  Trifon Walser 11 FWNC 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

   
  3    4:44.04 Y   F  Charlie Payne 12 HOTVS GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  4    4:46.07 Y   F  Alfred Robinson 12 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  5    4:53.45 Y   F  Colt Kipp 10 FWC 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  6    4:58.73 Y   P  Landon Henderson CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  7    4:59.73 Y   P  Boaz Collins 11 ARGPA 11/22/2024 2024 TISCA Lone Star Classic 

    
  8    5:01.49 Y   F  Orlando Waters 9 MCA 1/31/2025 TAPPS North Region 2025 

   
2nd Team 
    
  9    5:05.31 Y   F  Maximiliano Quevedo 9 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  10    5:05.74 Y   F  Zachary Haine 12 HST 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
  11    5:06.12 Y   F  Eduardo Gomez 11 ECH BD 1/27/2025 TAPPS Central Region 2025 

    
  12    5:06.45 Y   F  Sam Milinski 12 HSB 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

   
  13    5:10.84 Y   F  Brendan Trittipo 11 TCL ZC 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

    
  14    5:13.92 Y   F  Henry Lipnik 10 GS 12/6/2024 2024 4A TISCA Invitational 

     
  15    5:14.84 Y   F  Nathan Hedlund CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  16    5:15.04 Y   F  Parker Chase 11 FWNCS 1/31/2025 TAPPS North Region 2025 

    
Honorable Mention 
    
  17    5:15.23 Y   F  Oliver Ferris-Rojas 10 GS 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  18    5:16.40 Y   F  Jacob Fedoruk 9 SFC 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  19    5:19.99 Y   P  Parker Chase 11 FWNC 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  20    5:20.67 Y   F  Raj Isiguzo 9 SATMI 1/27/2025 TAPPS Central Region 2025 

    
  21 *  5:24.52 Y   F  Jose Neira 10 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

     
  21 *  5:24.52 Y   F  Wesley Riedel CHSM 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  
 
  22    5:32.89 Y   F  Jonah Dulin 11 CCIWA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  23    5:33.81 Y   F  Samuel Turner 10 DSS 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  24    5:36.25 Y   F  William Lucas 10 HST 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Boys 
 
 Men   100 Back 
1st Team 
 
    
  1      51.77 Y   F  Parker Efird 10 SGLPA 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

   
  2      52.52 Y   F  Matthew Itkins 10 HOTVS GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  3      52.67 Y   P  Zachary Geller 11 GS 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  4      53.53 Y   F  Morgan Calk 11 CCIWA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  5      53.59 Y   F  Trifon Walser 11 FWNCS 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
  6      53.66 Y   F  George Masters 11 HOTVS GU 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

   
  7      54.73 Y   F  Felipe Sanchez 10 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

     
  8      56.03 Y   F  John Crady CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 
 

2nd Team 
    
  9      56.58 Y   F  Colt Kipp 10 FWC 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

   
  10      57.54 Y   F  Raymond Farland 12 LCBAC GU 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  11      57.89 Y   F  Luca Cavazos 9 TCL ZC 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  12      57.92 Y   F  Marcus Figueroa 12 PJPII 1/31/2025 TAPPS North Region 2025 

   
  13      58.12 Y   F  Mauricio Aguirre 12 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  14      58.16 Y   F  Rune Lundquist 10 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  15      58.39 Y   F  Marcus Figueroa 12 JPII 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  16      58.45 Y   F  Stephen Trent 10 DBL 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
Honorable Mention 
    
  17      58.51 Y   F  Nicholas Harding 12 FWNCS 1/31/2025 TAPPS North Region 2025 

    
  18      58.67 Y   F  Caiden Needham 9 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  19      58.99 Y   F  Jack Granato 10 VSJ 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

     
  20      59.51 Y   P  Holland Crenshaw CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  21      59.58 Y   F  Robert Nichols 11 SAC 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  22      59.74 Y   F  Joshua Tanory 11 HBS 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

   
  23      59.86 Y   F  Kyle Chambers 9 SFBCA ST 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  
 
  24    1:00.11 Y   F  Scott Hu 9 SATMI 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  
 
 
 
 

    
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Boys 
 
 Men   100 Breast 
1st Team 
 
    
  1      57.76 Y   F  ZiAo Dong 11 HOTVS GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
  2      58.00 Y   F  Adrian Sorensen 11 SMH ST 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  3    1:00.18 Y   F  Oscar Buitrago 12 MCS 1/31/2025 TAPPS North Region 2025 

     
  4    1:00.52 Y   F  Clark Feenstra CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  5    1:00.69 Y   F  Daniel Gurley 10 PLCDA 1/31/2025 TAPPS North Region 2025 

    
  6    1:01.00 Y   F  Dylan Venhaus 11 PJPII 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
  7    1:01.33 Y   F  Brady Dspain 10 WCS NT 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  8    1:01.57 Y   F  Alex Groning 12 SFC 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

   
2nd Team 
   
  9    1:01.62 Y   F  Austin Aitchison 12 AVA ST 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  10    1:01.91 Y   F  Hayden Nielsen 11 HOGCA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  11    1:02.36 Y   F  Michael Odogwu 12 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  12    1:02.96 Y   F  Rayan Desai 12 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  13   1:03.25 Y   F  Bruno Dreher De Oliveira 11 HBS 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  14    1:03.78 Y   F  Lorcan O'Brien 11 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  15    1:03.88 Y   F  Reid Wilson 11 BGS 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  16    1:04.09 Y   F  Cameron Piefer 10 SFC 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

   
Honorable Mention 
    
  17    1:05.70 Y   F  Jackson Ivey 11 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  18    1:05.76 Y   F  Micah Aschenbeck 12 VSJ 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  19    1:06.39 Y   F  Ryan Bordas 12 HST 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  20    1:06.58 Y   F  Chayce Lee 09 ABC 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  
 
  21    1:06.61 Y   F  Nathan Hedlund SBSCY 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

    
  22    1:06.82 Y   F  Nicholas Brown 12 PFB 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

    
  23    1:07.29 Y   F  Jude Davis 11 SFC 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 
 
  24    1:08.19 Y   F  Reid Johannsen 9 ATC 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  
 
 

     
    
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Boys 
 
 Men   100 Fly 
1st Team 
 
   
  1      50.38 Y   F  Blake Dspain 12 WCS NT 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

   
  2      50.88 Y   F  Matthew Jiampietro 11 ASM US 1/27/2025 TAPPS Central Region 2025 

    
  3      51.35 Y   F  Luis Villalobos-Matson 12 MTS 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

   
  4      52.16 Y   F  Charlie Payne 12 HOTVS GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
  5      52.46 Y   F  Raymond Farland 12 LCBAC GU 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  6      52.94 Y   F  Charlie White 12 FWNCS 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  7      53.64 Y   F  Luke Bruno 11 TBSHO 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

    
  8      53.76 Y   F  Michael Odogwu 12 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
2nd Team 
    
  9      54.12 Y   F  Luke Bruno 11 TBSH 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  10      54.49 Y   F  Boaz Collins 11 ARGPA 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  11      54.53 Y   F  Bruno Dreher De Oliveira 11 HBS 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

   
  12      54.57 Y   F  Yogen Bacha 11 HOTVS GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
  13      55.18 Y   F  Ian Ramirez-Aizawa 12 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

     
  14      55.31 Y   P  John Crady CHSM 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

     
  15      55.52 Y   F  Carter Feenstra CHSM 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

   
  16      55.63 Y   F  Brendan Trittipo 11 TCL ZC 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
Honorable Mention 
   
  17      55.66 Y   F  Zach Fleiner 11 FRLCA NT 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  18      56.38 Y   F  William Schauss 12 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  19      56.83 Y   P  Lucas Wang 11 GS 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  20      57.37 Y   F  Luke Horton 11 SATMI 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  21      57.49 Y   F  Christopher Lenz 12 SFC 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  
 
  22      57.51 Y   F  Brody Garcia 11 CCJP2 1/27/2025 TAPPS Central Region 2025 

    
  23 *    57.56 Y   F  Cameron Piefer 10 SFC 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  23 *    57.56 Y   F  Matthew Castaing 10 SATMI 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2025 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

TAPPS Boys 
 
 Men   200 IM 
1st Team 
 
    
  1    1:51.50 Y   F  Ethan Hammontree 11 MCA 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  2    1:53.83 Y   F  Matthew Jiampietro 11 ASM US 1/27/2025 TAPPS Central Region 2025 

    
  3    1:55.53 Y   P  Justin Arbuckle 12 GS 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  4    1:57.06 Y   F  Trifon Walser 11 FWNC 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  5    1:57.37 Y   F  Alfred Robinson 12 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  6    1:58.71 Y   F  Oscar Buitrago 12 MCS 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

   
  7    1:59.12 Y   F  Adrian Sorensen 11 SMH ST 2/11/2025 2025 TAPPS Division II State  

    
  8    2:00.68 Y   F  Daniel Gurley 10 PLCDA 1/31/2025 TAPPS North Region 2025 

   
2nd Team 
   
  9    2:00.78 Y   F  Eduardo Gomez 11 ECH BD 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  10    2:01.44 Y   F  Dylan Venhaus 11 PJPII 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

   
  11    2:01.45 Y   F  Yogen Bacha 11 HOTVS GU 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  12    2:02.90 Y   P  Boaz Collins 11 ARGPA 11/22/2024 2024 TISCA Lone Star Classic 

    
  13    2:03.24 Y   F  Luke Bruno 11 TBSHO 1/25/2025 TAPPS Eastern Region 2025 

    
  14    2:03.98 Y   F  River Sumner 10 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

    
  15    2:05.35 Y   F  Luca Cavazos 9 TCL ZC 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

    
  16    2:05.97 Y   F  Oliver Ferris-Rojas 10 GS 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
Honorable Mention 
    
  17    2:06.49 Y   P  Lucas Wang 11 GS 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

     
  18    2:07.00 Y   F  John Crady CHSM 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  

   
  19    2:07.88 Y   F  Zach Fleiner 11 FRLCA NT 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  

     
  20    2:07.96 Y   F  Nathan Hedlund SBSCY 2/10/2025 2025 TAPPS Division III State  

    
  21    2:08.52 Y   F  Luke Horton 11 SATMI 2/12/2025 2025 TAPPS Division I State  
 
  22    2:08.82 Y   F  Orlando Waters 9 MCA 1/31/2025 TAPPS North Region 2025 

    
  23    2:09.04 Y   P  Marcus Figueroa 12 JPII 11/21/2024 2024 North Zone TISCA Invitational 

    
  24    2:09.47 Y   F  Lorcan O'Brien 11 HCYA 1/6/2025 2025 Houston Area TISCA  
 
 
 
 
 
 


